

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12778/2008

NAVITA RUSTOGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S WELLAREA TRADING P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr.Dhirendra Kr.Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Adv.
Mr.Pijush K.Roy, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 16.5.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master