

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7488/2008

NAVITA RUSTOGI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S WELLAREA TRADING P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.  
Ms. Sarla Chandra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Sood, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR  
Mr. Pramod Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Firoz Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list  
this matter in the 1<sup>st</sup> week of August, 2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
AR CUM PS

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)  
ASST.REGISTRAR